
Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps

138 WILLIATE BENJAMIN M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1C 1 1'56"01

8 LECOLIER Benoit M A.S HELLEMMES 1 50 1D 2 1'57"08

112 BLANPAIN KEVIN M UFOLEP VIEUX CONDE 1 50 1C 3 "

236 LABEEUW LODE M LINGIER VERSLUYS TEAM 1 50 1D 4 "

147 DUBOIS QUENTIN M 1 50 1B 5 "

142 LOETE SEBASTIEN M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 6 "

96 STIENNES johan M BCH BRUNEHAUT 1 50 1D 7 "

200 SEYNAWE VINCENT M 1 50 1D 8 "

129 GRAS MARC M AS HELLEMMES 1 50 1D 9 "

79 MASSON CHRISTOPHE M VC LAON 1 50 1D 10 2'00"00

141 manque nom 1 50 11 "

87 BEAUQUEY LAURENT M TEAM EKOI PAYS DE PEVELLE 1 50 1D 12 "

76 DUHAMEL ARNAUD M ESC MERICOURT 1 50 1D 13 "

102 SAUVAGE Ludovic M ES ARQUES 1 50 1C 14 "

237 VANKEIRSBILCK KURT M SPORTIVO 1 50 1D 15 "

253 KNOCKAERT SAMMY M 1 50 1C 16 2'01"00

7 GUENEGUES VINCENT M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1C 17 "

13 LAMPE Thierry M TOUQUET ACC 1 50 1E 18 2'02"38

143 DUEZ GUILLAUME M 1 50 1D 19 "

347 manque nom 1 50 20 "

31 ASPEELE cedric M ESC BULLY  1 50 1C 21 2'03"37

191 DE LEERSNYDER DOMINIQUE M OZ BIKERS 1 50 1D 22 "

3 VAN OVERLOOP VALENTIN M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1B 23 2'05"20

9 GOOS PATRICK M TEAM TVELOKOT 1 50 1E 24 "

151 THUILLIEZ BERTRAND M 1 50 1C 25 "

42 CLETY François M 1 50 1C 26 "

126 PARISIS FRANCK M USOBL 1 50 1E 27 2'05"29

179 DARQUES BERTRAND M 1 50 1D 28 2'05"58

119 VANDEVYRENE DAVID M BRIGANDBIKERS 1 50 1D 30 "

113 VIEVILLE OLIVIER M VTT ST AMAND LES EAUX 1 50 1D 31 "

10 VAILLIER SEBASTIEN M US ST ANDRE 1 50 1D 32 2'07"00

2 BATISTA TRISTAU M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1B 33 2'07"50

206 PATCHING SEBASTIEN M VTT ST AMAND LES EAUX 1 50 1D 34 "

217 BIENFAIT XAVIER M BCH 1 50 1D 35 "

92 LEGRAND julien M LES DEJANTES AGNY 1 50 1B 36 2'08"20

258 SOURGET LAURENT M X2POP 1 50 1D 37 "

205 DEBRUYNE OLIVIER M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 38 2'08"54

6 CAPON SEBASTIEN M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1B 39 2'09"17

56 RICOUR DIDIER M 1 50 1D 40 "

108 GAY YANN M PIHEM VTT 1 50 1B 41 "

4 VANPEPERSTRAETE JULIEN M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1C 42 "

26 ROUGEMONT laurent M ULTRA VTT MERICOURT 1 50 1D 43 2'10"00

82 THELLIER jean françois M FUN RIDER AGNEZ 1 50 1D 44 "

39 PONCET PASCAL M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 45 2'10"30

165 FAYDIGA MATIN M 1 50 1B 46 "

11 GEUMETZ Jérémie M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1C 47 "

224 HONNART BAPTISTE M 1 50 1B 48 2'11"46

41 OST ERIC M LYS VTT 1 50 1D 49 "

242 STEFANSKE JONATHAN M 1 50 1D 50 "

337 DEVIENNE 1 50 51 "

64 BLANGER Antoine M FUN RIDER AGNEZ 1 50 1B 52 2'12"00

234 CHEVAL EDDY M USVM 1 50 1D 53 "

198 DUEZ SEBASTIEN M USVM 1 50 1D 54 "

54 LAMOOT PASCAL M 1 50 1E 55 "

238 LEBLANC MAXIME M 1 50 1D 56 "

220 DUHEM PATRICK M BCH 1 50 1D 57 "

55 MOREEL sebastien M 1 50 1D 58 "

265 TABARY GEOFFREY M VTT TEAM ST POLOIS 1 50 1B 59 "

195 KOSMACA MAXIME M ST AMAND LES EAUX 1 50 1C 60 2'15"00

75 LECLERCQ THIERRY M VTT YETI CLUB 1 50 1D 61 "

257 MONFRONT LUDOVIC M VC LAON 1 50 1B 62 "

114 BOSSUT JEAN-PHILIPPE M 1 50 1D 63 "

244 DUPONT PHILIPPE M DIABLO 1 50 1E 64 "

17 DESLIN laurent M X2 POP 1 50 1D 65 "

144 COZE DAMIEN M 1 50 1B 67 "

116 LAZURE GREGORY M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 68 "

218 FAIDLULI CHRISTOPHE M BCH 1 50 1D 69 "

89 PELISSIER Laurent M VTT YETI CLUB 1 50 1D 70 "

210 GIVRY VINCENT M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1D 71 2'17

256 MOLLE GAETAN M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1E 72 "

100 DEGAND Jean Antoine M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1B 73 "

231 ROBERT GUILLAUME M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 74 "

127 SERE MARC M X2POP 1 50 1D 75 "
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Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps

38 WARTEL gerald M ESC BULLY  1 50 1D 76 "

40 MERIAUX fred M ULTRA VTT MERICOURT 1 50 1E 77 "

21 LEROY Alain M PYRAMIDES PASSION 1 50 1E 78 2'18

22 GEOFFROY Jean-François M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 79 "

197 TRACKOEN DAVID M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1D 79 "

132 HUUZE FREDERIC M ALSTOM 1 50 1D 80 "

91 LEGRAND claude M LES DEJANTES AGNY 1 50 1E 81 "

109 GARDEBIEN LIONEL M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 83 2'19"47

226 DEVIENNE XAVIER M VC AUXI LE CHÂTEAU 1 50 1D 84 "

227 NOWICKI FABRICE M CAMBLIGNEUL 1 50 1D 85 "

182 VANMARCKE GUY M 1 50 1E 86 "

268 BAUMONT BENJAMIN M 1 50 1C 87 "

19 DEHONGHER matthieu M CARIBOU TEAM 1 50 1D 88 "

50 CEUGNIEZ PIERRICK M 1 50 1A 89 2'20"59

213 OUTREMAN LAURENT M 1 50 1D 90 "

188 DEGRYSE NUMA M 1 50 1B 91 "

190 TOENE TOM M 1 50 1D 92 "

332 DABLEMENT PASCAL M COMIN'S BIKE 1 50 1D 92 "

319 MASQUELEIN 1 50 93 "

72 CARPENTIER Jerome M LES GALOCHES ELEU VTT 1 50 1D 94 "

24 MORANVILLE Stephane M CLUB CLOVIS SOISSINOIS 1 50 1D 95 "

131 MARISSAL FABRICE M ALSTOM 1 50 1D 96 "

194 BECUWE ADRIEN M LILLE VTT 1 50 1B 97 "

14 MONSEUR Francis M PHALEMPIN 1 50 1E 98 "

71 SYS PATRICK M LES GALOCHES ELEU VTT 1 50 1D 99 "

94 DIERKENS serge M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELLE 1 50 1E 100 "

322 MAURICE 1 50 101 "

325 PLANQUE 1 50 103 "

51 CAROLUS MICHAEL M 1 50 1D 104 "

25 LOUCHART david M VTT BEUVRY 1 50 1D 105 "

103 SENCE Stephane M 1 50 1D 106 "

201 manque nom 1 50 107 "

284 manque nom 1 50 108 2'23"00

243 CRAEMERS BERTRAND M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1D 109 "

49 CEUGNIEZ MAXIME M 1 50 1A 110 "

120 ELBERG FREDERIC M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 111 2'24"00

161 HARAI SEBASTIEN M 1 50 1B 112 2'24"33

324 PLANQUE 1 50 113 "

115 LECOMTE VINCENT M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 114 "

123 VIGNY DAN M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 115 "

245 VERLYCK THIERRY M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1E 116 "

334 manque nom 1 50 117 "

331 ANDRADE MARIO M COMIN'S BIKE 1 50 1D 118 "

219 VERMEERSCH JOHNATHAN M 1 50 1D 119 "

186 SIX SEBASTIEN M 1 50 1D 120 "

254 SMETS SEBASTIEN M MCC 1 50 1D 121 "

manque non et dossard 1 50 122 "

187 ILLIES JOHANN M 1 50 1D 123 "

235 DEWILDE LUDOVIC M 1 50 1D 124 "

47 SPRIET matthieu M 1 50 1C 125 "

61 THORLET Loic M US VALENCIENNES MARLY 1 50 1D 126 "

204 DEWULF JOSEPH M 1 50 1C 127 2'26"00

162 FIEVET VALENTIN M 1 50 1B 128 "

121 RIGAUX GREGORY M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 129 "

156 LEMAY FABRICE M BAZ CARVIN 1 50 1D 130 "

122 DEPROYANT SEBASTIEN M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 131 "

59 MAHIEU ARNAUD M 1 50 1C 132 "

192 GIOT LAURENT M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1D 133 "

326 SCALORA 1 50 134 "

125 DECLERCK ANTHONY M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 135 "

157 RYCKEWAERT GASTON M BAZ CARVIN 1 50 1E 136 "

117 DUTAILLY PHILIPPE M 1 50 1E 137 "

57 PATEY ALEXIS M 1 50 1D 138 "

312 MAIRESSE 1 50 139 "

99 DEGAND Herve M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1E 140 "

37 MALIGO Rodrigue M 1 50 1D 141 "

330 DOYE 1 50 142 "

223 WILLOT ALAIN M VTT ESCAUDAIN 1 50 1D 144 "

155 VINCENT PHILIPPE M BAZ CARVIN 1 50 1E 145 "

321 REYS 1 50 146 "

84 BRION jeremy M 1 50 1D 147 "

53 LAMOOT JEAN MARIE M 1 50 1E 148 "

33 DASCOTTE Francois M 1 50 1D 149 2'31"00

16 JOLLY OLIVIER M 1 50 1D 150 "

20 TROLET Alexandre M PYRAMIDES PASSION 1 50 1B 151 2'31"76

247 MACHNITZKE MAXIME M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1C 152 "

314 WATINE 1 50 153 "



Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps

350 manque nom 1 50 154 "

107 LECLERCQ Samuel M 1 50 1D 155 "

65 VERDIN Gregory M US VALENCIENNES MARLY 1 50 1D 156 2'33"00

320 DEPLANQUE 1 50 157 "

168 RIGOLLE EDOUARD M 1 50 1D 158 "

44 FICHELLE Stéphane M 1 50 1D 159 "

148 COSSART JEAN M 1 50 1D 160 "

134 LALEU CORENTIN M 1 50 1B 161 "

83 PAUPY LAURENT M 1 50 1D 162 "

189 manque nom 1 50 163 "

52 PAWLICKI Bruno M PYRAMIDES PASSION 1 50 1E 165 "

309 HERRIER 1 50 166 "

304 VAN EECKHOUT JOEL M BCJ 1 50 1D 167 "

342 manque nom 1 50 168 "

303 CORNU FREDERIC M BCJ 1 50 1D 170 "

95 WALLART Roderic M FRANCAISE DE MECANIQUE 1 50 1D 171 "

180 WATTERLOT DIDIER M 1 50 1E 172 "

167 BLOQUEL FRANCOIS M 1 50 1D 173 "

336 manque nom 1 50 174 2'37"00

307 CORNU 1 50 175 "

306 DELEU BRUNO M 1 50 176 "

203 MILON JESSY M 1 50 1C 177 "

228 DELTOUR OLIVIER M ULTRA VTT MERICOURT 1 50 1C 178 "

106 FOULHIOUX SYLVAIN M TEAM GENECH VTT 1 50 1E 179 "

305 CLINQUART JONATHAN M BCJ 1 50 1D 180 "

176 RIVART THIERRY M VTT PONTOIS 1 50 1C 181 "

229 BECUWE GAUTHIER M LILLE VTT 1 50 1C 182 "

135 DELEPLACE RUDY M DIABLES ROUGES 1 50 1D 183 "

260 DELANNOY PHILIPPE M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1D 184 "

211 LEROY CHRISTIAN M 1 50 1D 185 "

225 HEEMS DAVID M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 186 "

215 SLODECKI NICOLAS M 1 50 1D 187 2'40"00

178 MASSET BRUNO M 1 50 1E 188 "

48 CEUGNIEZ FABIEN M 1 50 1E 189 "

262 DELANNOY THOMAS M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1B 190 "

341 manque nom 1 50 191 "

194 manque nom 1 50 192 "

208 FAILLIE GREGORY M VC WATTEN 1 50 1D 193 "

248 LENA PHILIPPE M 1 50 1D 194 "

216 GHEYSEN STEPHANE M 1 50 1E 195 "

124 WARTELLE LAURENT M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 196 "

104 VERMESSE Rene Jean M ESTEVELLES 1 50 1E 197 "

261 DELANNOY FRANCOIS M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1D 198 2'43"00

209 DELAGE JEROME M VC WATTEN 1 50 1D 199 "

58 COLAS JB M 1 50 1C 200 "

196 SIOMBOING XAVIER M COMIN'S BIKE 1 50 1D 201 "

35 SORY Nicolas M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1A 202 2'44"00

34 THIBAUT Guillaume M 1 50 1D 203

85 LOPEZ eric M 1 50 1D 204

246 DRUGMAND LAURENT M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1D 205

352 manque nom 1 50 206

140 POLLET GARRY M 1 50 1C 207

139 LOMBARD GEOFFREY M 1 50 1C 208

233 FACHE ERIC M VTT RAISMES 1 50 1E 209

86 CORNELISSEN Wesley M 1 50 1D 210

308 BRILLAN 1 50 211

317 VASYLEWSKI 1 50 212

316 MAZUREIL 1 50 213

252 DUMONT THOMAS M 1 50 1D 214

24 manque nom 1 50 215

78 BOCQUET stéphane M 1 50 1D 216

43 PEETERS Thomas M 1 50 1C 217

313 DELMOTTE 1 50 218

46 SPRIET Dominique M 1 50 1E 219

301 CHRETIEN 1 50 220

90 LEFEBVRE fabrice M 1 50 1D 221

344 manque nom 1 50 222

339 DUJARDIN 1 50 223

74 ROLLAND DAMIEN M LES GALOCHES ELEU VTT 1 50 1D 224

250 LAMBLOT HUGUES M DIABLES ROUGES 1 50 1D 225

81 COMPERE Christophe M 1 50 1D 226

269 COTTIGNIES BERNARD M VISTEON 1 50 1E 227

63 HOUDELOT cyril M 1 50 1D 228

328 DARTOIS 1 50 229

232 TRIFIGNY NICOLAS M 1 50 1C 230

230 RISICATO JEAN-VINCENT M VTT YETI CLUB 1 50 1C 231

118 BAUDRAIN YANNICK M VTT ST AMAND LES EAUX 1 50 1C 232



Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps

128 BOCQUET JEAN-MARC M 1 50 1D 233

249 PENT LAURENT M 1 50 1D 234

181 CIUCCULI ALFRED M 1 50 1E 235

214 COTTIGNY ALDO M 1 50 1E 236

315 BIGO 1 50 237

66 GRUCHALA patrice M 1 50 1D 238

153 POISSONNIER VINCENT M 1 50 1C 239

105 LAGOURGUE Rémi M 1 50 1B 240

221 THILLIEZ JEAN-LOUIS M VTT CHEMINOT NORD 1 50 1D 241

160 DEBREUX SCOTT M 1 50 1B 242

311 DESTONBES 1 50 243

159 DAMADE ERIC M 1 50 1E 244

158 DAMADE KEVIN M 1 50 1B 245

163 VANOVERSCHELDE STEPHANE M 1 50 1E 246

171 BEGHIN THIERRY M 1 50 1D 247

170 BEGHIN PIERRE 1 50 1A 248

173 BOUCHE DAMIEN M 1 50 1D 249

174 BOUCHE QUENTIN 1 50 250

302 COTTIGNIES 1 50 251

150 SATOLA GILLES OLIVIER M 1 50 1D 252

177 CARDON STEPHANE M ASLA 1 50 1D 253

70 BATAILLE Ludovic M 1 50 1D 254

27 DZIEDZIC JEAN YVES M 1 50 1D 255

97 BARBOT Eric M 1 50 1D 256

38 manque nom 1 50 257

12 LAMPE Nicolas M TOUQUET ACC 1 50 1B ABD

5 BERNARD MICKAEL M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1C ABD

15 LOMBART Herve M 1 50 1D HT

18 MOLLIARD Nicolas M 1 50 1D HT

23 KROL Mickael M 1 50 1D HT

28 MINNECI olivier M 1 50 1D HT

29 MINNECI sebastien M X2 POP 1 50 1D HT

30 DUCHATEAU JESSY M LES GALIBOTS 1 50 1D HT

32 MALIGO Sébastien M 1 50 1D HT

36 LOPEZ eric M 1 50 1E HT

45 EDERY Fabrice M 1 50 1E HT

60 HUBERT FREDERICK M 1 50 1D HT

62 MONSEUR Frédéric M 1 50 1D HT

67 AUBONNET Patrick M 1 50 1D HT

68 GERMAIN BERTRAND M 1 50 1D HT

73 DENUDT CHRISTOPHER M LES GALOCHES ELEU VTT 1 50 1D HT

77 FAZIO Anthony M VIEUX CONDE 1 50 1C HT

80 ROZENTHAL jean M 1 50 1D HT

88 GHIBAUDO Philippe M 1 50 1E HT

93 CORMONT fred M 1 50 1D HT

98 ISOREZ Francois M 1 50 1D HT

101 AUDEVARD Tanguy M 1 50 1A HT

110 THELLIER PASCAL M 1 50 1D HT

111 GAUCHET JEAN-MICHEL M 1 50 1D HT

130 BASECQ MATHIEU M AS BERSEE 1 50 1C HT

133 PERO LUDOVIC M 1 50 1D HT

136 GOWER TOM M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1D HT

137 PROCUREUR MAXIME M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1C HT

144 VANLEMBEKE PETER M BRIGANDSBIKERS 1 50 1D HT

145 HOCHART MICHEL M 1 50 1E HT

146 HOCHART THIERRY M 1 50 1E HT

149 GOUBET THOMAS M 1 50 1B HT

152 DEPREZ  LECLERC JEAN MARC M 1 50 1D HT

164 TOURNEMAINE LAURENT M 1 50 1D HT

166 DESCHEMAEKER ALEXIS M 1 50 1D HT

169 PECQUEUR MATHIEU M 1 50 1D HT

172 HENRART OLIVIER M 1 50 1C HT

175 GAUCHET JEAN MICHEL M 1 50 HT

183 BATARD CHRISTOPHE M 1 50 1D HT

184 DEMEO ALFRED M 1 50 1E HT

185 CHIEUX GAUTHIER M 1 50 1C HT

193 THELLIER OLIVIER M CV BETHUNE 1 50 1D HT

199 MERCIER MATHIEU M PIHEM VTT 1 50 1B HT

202 VAN DER HEEREN OLIVIER M LYS VTT 1 50 1D HT

207 WARTELLE ADOLPHE M FRANCAISE DE MECANIQUE 1 50 1E HT

212 BRIAND JOCELYN M 1 50 1D HT

239 DEWIT MARC M BCV TEAM 1 50 1B HT

240 DEWIT JEAN-LUC M 1 50 1E HT

241 DESBRUYERES OLIVIER M BCH 1 50 1D HT

251 DEPESTEL DANNY M DE FORUMBIKERS 1 50 1C HT

255 GAILLIEZ ROBIN M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1D HT

259 LICTEVOUT GAUTIER M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1D HT



Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps

263 DELANNOY MARC M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1D HT

264 FOURRIER VINCENT M ESC BULLY  1 50 1A HT

266 KREJCI MICHAEL M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1C HT

267 ROPPA ARNAUD M 1 50 1D HT

270 BATATA MANUEL M BAZ CARVIN 1 50 1E HT

300 SALOME 1 50 HT

310 ZDROJEWSKI 1 50 HT

318 DEPLANQUE 1 50 HT

323 LAFORLI 1 50 HT

327 CORDOVAN 1 50 HT

329 LIAGLE 1 50 HT

338 VANTHUYENE 1 50 HT

340 CALONNE 1 50 HT

349 BOUCHER 1 50 HT

Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps Pl/ cat

50 CEUGNIEZ PIERRICK M 1 50 1A 89 2'20"59 1

49 CEUGNIEZ MAXIME M 1 50 1A 110 " 2

35 SORY Nicolas M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1A 202 2'44"00 3

170 BEGHIN PIERRE 1 50 1A 248 4

101 AUDEVARD Tanguy M 1 50 1A HT 5

264 FOURRIER VINCENT M ESC BULLY  1 50 1A HT 6

147 DUBOIS QUENTIN M 1 50 1B 5 " 1

3 VAN OVERLOOP VALENTIN M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1B 23 2'05"20 2

2 BATISTA TRISTAU M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1B 33 2'07"50 3

92 LEGRAND julien M LES DEJANTES AGNY 1 50 1B 36 2'08"20 4

6 CAPON SEBASTIEN M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1B 39 2'09"17 5

108 GAY YANN M PIHEM VTT 1 50 1B 41 " 6

165 FAYDIGA MATIN M 1 50 1B 46 " 7

224 HONNART BAPTISTE M 1 50 1B 48 2'11"46 8

64 BLANGER Antoine M FUN RIDER AGNEZ 1 50 1B 52 2'12"00 9

265 TABARY GEOFFREY M VTT TEAM ST POLOIS 1 50 1B 59 " 10

257 MONFRONT LUDOVIC M VC LAON 1 50 1B 62 " 11

144 COZE DAMIEN M 1 50 1B 67 " 12

100 DEGAND Jean Antoine M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1B 73 " 13

188 DEGRYSE NUMA M 1 50 1B 91 " 14

194 BECUWE ADRIEN M LILLE VTT 1 50 1B 97 " 15

161 HARAI SEBASTIEN M 1 50 1B 112 2'24"33 16

162 FIEVET VALENTIN M 1 50 1B 128 " 17

20 TROLET Alexandre M PYRAMIDES PASSION 1 50 1B 151 2'31"76 18

134 LALEU CORENTIN M 1 50 1B 161 " 19

262 DELANNOY THOMAS M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1B 190 " 20

105 LAGOURGUE Rémi M 1 50 1B 240 21

160 DEBREUX SCOTT M 1 50 1B 242 22

158 DAMADE KEVIN M 1 50 1B 245 23

12 LAMPE Nicolas M TOUQUET ACC 1 50 1B ABD 24

149 GOUBET THOMAS M 1 50 1B HT 25

199 MERCIER MATHIEU M PIHEM VTT 1 50 1B HT 26

239 DEWIT MARC M BCV TEAM 1 50 1B HT 27

138 WILLIATE BENJAMIN M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1C 1 1'56"01 1

112 BLANPAIN KEVIN M UFOLEP VIEUX CONDE 1 50 1C 3 " 2

102 SAUVAGE Ludovic M ES ARQUES 1 50 1C 14 " 3

253 KNOCKAERT SAMMY M 1 50 1C 16 2'01"00 4

7 GUENEGUES VINCENT M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1C 17 " 5

31 ASPEELE cedric M ESC BULLY  1 50 1C 21 2'03"37 6

151 THUILLIEZ BERTRAND M 1 50 1C 25 " 7

42 CLETY François M 1 50 1C 26 " 8

4 VANPEPERSTRAETE JULIEN M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1C 42 " 9
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Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps Pl/ cat

11 GEUMETZ Jérémie M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1C 47 " 10

195 KOSMACA MAXIME M ST AMAND LES EAUX 1 50 1C 60 2'15"00 11

268 BAUMONT BENJAMIN M 1 50 1C 87 " 12

47 SPRIET matthieu M 1 50 1C 125 " 13

204 DEWULF JOSEPH M 1 50 1C 127 2'26"00 14

59 MAHIEU ARNAUD M 1 50 1C 132 " 15

247 MACHNITZKE MAXIME M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1C 152 " 16

203 MILON JESSY M 1 50 1C 177 " 17

228 DELTOUR OLIVIER M ULTRA VTT MERICOURT 1 50 1C 178 " 18

176 RIVART THIERRY M VTT PONTOIS 1 50 1C 181 " 19

229 BECUWE GAUTHIER M LILLE VTT 1 50 1C 182 " 20

58 COLAS JB M 1 50 1C 200 " 21

140 POLLET GARRY M 1 50 1C 207 22

139 LOMBARD GEOFFREY M 1 50 1C 208 23

43 PEETERS Thomas M 1 50 1C 217 24

232 TRIFIGNY NICOLAS M 1 50 1C 230 25

230 RISICATO JEAN-VINCENT M VTT YETI CLUB 1 50 1C 231 26

118 BAUDRAIN YANNICK M VTT ST AMAND LES EAUX 1 50 1C 232 27

153 POISSONNIER VINCENT M 1 50 1C 239 28

5 BERNARD MICKAEL M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1C ABD 29

77 FAZIO Anthony M VIEUX CONDE 1 50 1C HT 30

130 BASECQ MATHIEU M AS BERSEE 1 50 1C HT 31

137 PROCUREUR MAXIME M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1C HT 32

172 HENRART OLIVIER M 1 50 1C HT 33

185 CHIEUX GAUTHIER M 1 50 1C HT 34

251 DEPESTEL DANNY M DE FORUMBIKERS 1 50 1C HT 35

266 KREJCI MICHAEL M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1C HT 36

8 LECOLIER Benoit M A.S HELLEMMES 1 50 1D 2 1'57"08 1

236 LABEEUW LODE M LINGIER VERSLUYS TEAM 1 50 1D 4 " 2

142 LOETE SEBASTIEN M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 6 " 3

96 STIENNES johan M BCH BRUNEHAUT 1 50 1D 7 " 4

200 SEYNAWE VINCENT M 1 50 1D 8 " 5

129 GRAS MARC M AS HELLEMMES 1 50 1D 9 " 6

79 MASSON CHRISTOPHE M VC LAON 1 50 1D 10 2'00"00 7

87 BEAUQUEY LAURENT M TEAM EKOI PAYS DE PEVELLE 1 50 1D 12 " 8

76 DUHAMEL ARNAUD M ESC MERICOURT 1 50 1D 13 " 9

237 VANKEIRSBILCK KURT M SPORTIVO 1 50 1D 15 " 10

143 DUEZ GUILLAUME M 1 50 1D 19 " 11

191 DE LEERSNYDER DOMINIQUE M OZ BIKERS 1 50 1D 22 " 12

179 DARQUES BERTRAND M 1 50 1D 28 2'05"58 13

119 VANDEVYRENE DAVID M BRIGANDBIKERS 1 50 1D 30 " 14

113 VIEVILLE OLIVIER M VTT ST AMAND LES EAUX 1 50 1D 31 " 15

10 VAILLIER SEBASTIEN M US ST ANDRE 1 50 1D 32 2'07"00 16

206 PATCHING SEBASTIEN M VTT ST AMAND LES EAUX 1 50 1D 34 " 17

217 BIENFAIT XAVIER M BCH 1 50 1D 35 " 18

258 SOURGET LAURENT M X2POP 1 50 1D 37 " 19

205 DEBRUYNE OLIVIER M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 38 2'08"54 20

56 RICOUR DIDIER M 1 50 1D 40 " 21

26 ROUGEMONT laurent M ULTRA VTT MERICOURT 1 50 1D 43 2'10"00 22

82 THELLIER jean françois M FUN RIDER AGNEZ 1 50 1D 44 " 23

39 PONCET PASCAL M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 45 2'10"30 24

41 OST ERIC M LYS VTT 1 50 1D 49 " 25

242 STEFANSKE JONATHAN M 1 50 1D 50 " 26

234 CHEVAL EDDY M USVM 1 50 1D 53 " 27

198 DUEZ SEBASTIEN M USVM 1 50 1D 54 " 28

238 LEBLANC MAXIME M 1 50 1D 56 " 29

220 DUHEM PATRICK M BCH 1 50 1D 57 " 30

55 MOREEL sebastien M 1 50 1D 58 " 31

75 LECLERCQ THIERRY M VTT YETI CLUB 1 50 1D 61 " 32

114 BOSSUT JEAN-PHILIPPE M 1 50 1D 63 " 33

17 DESLIN laurent M X2 POP 1 50 1D 65 " 34

116 LAZURE GREGORY M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 68 " 35

218 FAIDLULI CHRISTOPHE M BCH 1 50 1D 69 " 36

89 PELISSIER Laurent M VTT YETI CLUB 1 50 1D 70 " 37

210 GIVRY VINCENT M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1D 71 2'17 38

231 ROBERT GUILLAUME M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 74 " 39

127 SERE MARC M X2POP 1 50 1D 75 " 40

38 WARTEL gerald M ESC BULLY  1 50 1D 76 " 41

22 GEOFFROY Jean-François M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 79 " 42

197 TRACKOEN DAVID M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1D 79 " 43

132 HUUZE FREDERIC M ALSTOM 1 50 1D 80 " 44

109 GARDEBIEN LIONEL M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 83 2'19"47 45

226 DEVIENNE XAVIER M VC AUXI LE CHÂTEAU 1 50 1D 84 " 46

227 NOWICKI FABRICE M CAMBLIGNEUL 1 50 1D 85 " 47

19 DEHONGHER matthieu M CARIBOU TEAM 1 50 1D 88 " 48

213 OUTREMAN LAURENT M 1 50 1D 90 " 49

190 TOENE TOM M 1 50 1D 92 " 50



Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps Pl/ cat

332 DABLEMENT PASCAL M COMIN'S BIKE 1 50 1D 92 " 51

72 CARPENTIER Jerome M LES GALOCHES ELEU VTT 1 50 1D 94 " 52

24 MORANVILLE Stephane M CLUB CLOVIS SOISSINOIS 1 50 1D 95 " 53

131 MARISSAL FABRICE M ALSTOM 1 50 1D 96 " 54

71 SYS PATRICK M LES GALOCHES ELEU VTT 1 50 1D 99 " 55

51 CAROLUS MICHAEL M 1 50 1D 104 " 56

25 LOUCHART david M VTT BEUVRY 1 50 1D 105 " 57

103 SENCE Stephane M 1 50 1D 106 " 58

243 CRAEMERS BERTRAND M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1D 109 " 59

120 ELBERG FREDERIC M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 111 2'24"00 60

115 LECOMTE VINCENT M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 114 " 61

123 VIGNY DAN M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 115 " 62

331 ANDRADE MARIO M COMIN'S BIKE 1 50 1D 118 " 63

219 VERMEERSCH JOHNATHAN M 1 50 1D 119 " 64

186 SIX SEBASTIEN M 1 50 1D 120 " 65

254 SMETS SEBASTIEN M MCC 1 50 1D 121 " 66

187 ILLIES JOHANN M 1 50 1D 123 " 67

235 DEWILDE LUDOVIC M 1 50 1D 124 " 68

61 THORLET Loic M US VALENCIENNES MARLY 1 50 1D 126 " 69

121 RIGAUX GREGORY M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 129 " 70

156 LEMAY FABRICE M BAZ CARVIN 1 50 1D 130 " 71

122 DEPROYANT SEBASTIEN M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 131 " 72

192 GIOT LAURENT M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1D 133 " 73

125 DECLERCK ANTHONY M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 135 " 74

57 PATEY ALEXIS M 1 50 1D 138 " 75

37 MALIGO Rodrigue M 1 50 1D 141 " 76

223 WILLOT ALAIN M VTT ESCAUDAIN 1 50 1D 144 " 77

84 BRION jeremy M 1 50 1D 147 " 78

33 DASCOTTE Francois M 1 50 1D 149 2'31"00 79

16 JOLLY OLIVIER M 1 50 1D 150 " 80

107 LECLERCQ Samuel M 1 50 1D 155 " 81

65 VERDIN Gregory M US VALENCIENNES MARLY 1 50 1D 156 2'33"00 82

168 RIGOLLE EDOUARD M 1 50 1D 158 " 83

44 FICHELLE Stéphane M 1 50 1D 159 " 84

148 COSSART JEAN M 1 50 1D 160 " 85

83 PAUPY LAURENT M 1 50 1D 162 " 86

304 VAN EECKHOUT JOEL M BCJ 1 50 1D 167 " 87

303 CORNU FREDERIC M BCJ 1 50 1D 170 " 88

95 WALLART Roderic M FRANCAISE DE MECANIQUE 1 50 1D 171 " 89

167 BLOQUEL FRANCOIS M 1 50 1D 173 " 90

305 CLINQUART JONATHAN M BCJ 1 50 1D 180 " 91

135 DELEPLACE RUDY M DIABLES ROUGES 1 50 1D 183 " 92

260 DELANNOY PHILIPPE M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1D 184 " 93

211 LEROY CHRISTIAN M 1 50 1D 185 " 94

225 HEEMS DAVID M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELE 1 50 1D 186 " 95

215 SLODECKI NICOLAS M 1 50 1D 187 2'40"00 96

208 FAILLIE GREGORY M VC WATTEN 1 50 1D 193 " 97

248 LENA PHILIPPE M 1 50 1D 194 " 98

124 WARTELLE LAURENT M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1D 196 " 99

261 DELANNOY FRANCOIS M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1D 198 2'43"00 100

209 DELAGE JEROME M VC WATTEN 1 50 1D 199 " 101

196 SIOMBOING XAVIER M COMIN'S BIKE 1 50 1D 201 " 102

34 THIBAUT Guillaume M 1 50 1D 203 103

85 LOPEZ eric M 1 50 1D 204 104

246 DRUGMAND LAURENT M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1D 205 105

86 CORNELISSEN Wesley M 1 50 1D 210 106

252 DUMONT THOMAS M 1 50 1D 214 107

78 BOCQUET stéphane M 1 50 1D 216 108

90 LEFEBVRE fabrice M 1 50 1D 221 109

74 ROLLAND DAMIEN M LES GALOCHES ELEU VTT 1 50 1D 224 110

250 LAMBLOT HUGUES M DIABLES ROUGES 1 50 1D 225 111

81 COMPERE Christophe M 1 50 1D 226 112

63 HOUDELOT cyril M 1 50 1D 228 113

128 BOCQUET JEAN-MARC M 1 50 1D 233 114

249 PENT LAURENT M 1 50 1D 234 115

66 GRUCHALA patrice M 1 50 1D 238 116

221 THILLIEZ JEAN-LOUIS M VTT CHEMINOT NORD 1 50 1D 241 117

171 BEGHIN THIERRY M 1 50 1D 247 118

173 BOUCHE DAMIEN M 1 50 1D 249 119

150 SATOLA GILLES OLIVIER M 1 50 1D 252 120

177 CARDON STEPHANE M ASLA 1 50 1D 253 121

70 BATAILLE Ludovic M 1 50 1D 254 122

27 DZIEDZIC JEAN YVES M 1 50 1D 255 123

97 BARBOT Eric M 1 50 1D 256 124

15 LOMBART Herve M 1 50 1D HT 125

18 MOLLIARD Nicolas M 1 50 1D HT 126

23 KROL Mickael M 1 50 1D HT 127



Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps Pl/ cat

28 MINNECI olivier M 1 50 1D HT 128

29 MINNECI sebastien M X2 POP 1 50 1D HT 129

30 DUCHATEAU JESSY M LES GALIBOTS 1 50 1D HT 130

32 MALIGO Sébastien M 1 50 1D HT 131

60 HUBERT FREDERICK M 1 50 1D HT 132

62 MONSEUR Frédéric M 1 50 1D HT 133

67 AUBONNET Patrick M 1 50 1D HT 134

68 GERMAIN BERTRAND M 1 50 1D HT 135

73 DENUDT CHRISTOPHER M LES GALOCHES ELEU VTT 1 50 1D HT 136

80 ROZENTHAL jean M 1 50 1D HT 137

93 CORMONT fred M 1 50 1D HT 138

98 ISOREZ Francois M 1 50 1D HT 139

110 THELLIER PASCAL M 1 50 1D HT 140

111 GAUCHET JEAN-MICHEL M 1 50 1D HT 141

133 PERO LUDOVIC M 1 50 1D HT 142

136 GOWER TOM M TEAM VTT ATTICHES 1 50 1D HT 143

144 VANLEMBEKE PETER M BRIGANDSBIKERS 1 50 1D HT 144

152 DEPREZ  LECLERC JEAN MARC M 1 50 1D HT 145

164 TOURNEMAINE LAURENT M 1 50 1D HT 146

166 DESCHEMAEKER ALEXIS M 1 50 1D HT 147

169 PECQUEUR MATHIEU M 1 50 1D HT 148

183 BATARD CHRISTOPHE M 1 50 1D HT 149

193 THELLIER OLIVIER M CV BETHUNE 1 50 1D HT 150

202 VAN DER HEEREN OLIVIER M LYS VTT 1 50 1D HT 151

212 BRIAND JOCELYN M 1 50 1D HT 152

241 DESBRUYERES OLIVIER M BCH 1 50 1D HT 153

255 GAILLIEZ ROBIN M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1D HT 154

259 LICTEVOUT GAUTIER M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1D HT 155

263 DELANNOY MARC M THE BAD FROGS 1 50 1D HT 156

267 ROPPA ARNAUD M 1 50 1D HT 157

13 LAMPE Thierry M TOUQUET ACC 1 50 1E 18 2'02"38 1

9 GOOS PATRICK M TEAM TVELOKOT 1 50 1E 24 " 2

126 PARISIS FRANCK M USOBL 1 50 1E 27 2'05"29 3

54 LAMOOT PASCAL M 1 50 1E 55 " 4

244 DUPONT PHILIPPE M DIABLO 1 50 1E 64 " 5

256 MOLLE GAETAN M CC ESTINNES 1 50 1E 72 " 6

40 MERIAUX fred M ULTRA VTT MERICOURT 1 50 1E 77 " 7

21 LEROY Alain M PYRAMIDES PASSION 1 50 1E 78 2'18 8

91 LEGRAND claude M LES DEJANTES AGNY 1 50 1E 81 " 9

182 VANMARCKE GUY M 1 50 1E 86 " 10

14 MONSEUR Francis M PHALEMPIN 1 50 1E 98 " 11

94 DIERKENS serge M TEAM VTT PAYS DE PEVELLE 1 50 1E 100 " 12

245 VERLYCK THIERRY M CASSEL VTT 1 50 1E 116 " 13

157 RYCKEWAERT GASTON M BAZ CARVIN 1 50 1E 136 " 14

117 DUTAILLY PHILIPPE M 1 50 1E 137 " 15

99 DEGAND Herve M SAAB PERFORMANCE TEAM 1 50 1E 140 " 16

155 VINCENT PHILIPPE M BAZ CARVIN 1 50 1E 145 " 17

53 LAMOOT JEAN MARIE M 1 50 1E 148 " 18

52 PAWLICKI Bruno M PYRAMIDES PASSION 1 50 1E 165 " 19

180 WATTERLOT DIDIER M 1 50 1E 172 " 20

106 FOULHIOUX SYLVAIN M TEAM GENECH VTT 1 50 1E 179 " 21

178 MASSET BRUNO M 1 50 1E 188 " 22

48 CEUGNIEZ FABIEN M 1 50 1E 189 " 23

216 GHEYSEN STEPHANE M 1 50 1E 195 " 24

104 VERMESSE Rene Jean M ESTEVELLES 1 50 1E 197 " 25

233 FACHE ERIC M VTT RAISMES 1 50 1E 209 26

46 SPRIET Dominique M 1 50 1E 219 27

269 COTTIGNIES BERNARD M VISTEON 1 50 1E 227 28

181 CIUCCULI ALFRED M 1 50 1E 235 29

214 COTTIGNY ALDO M 1 50 1E 236 30

159 DAMADE ERIC M 1 50 1E 244 31

163 VANOVERSCHELDE STEPHANE M 1 50 1E 246 32

36 LOPEZ eric M 1 50 1E HT 33

45 EDERY Fabrice M 1 50 1E HT 34

88 GHIBAUDO Philippe M 1 50 1E HT 35

145 HOCHART MICHEL M 1 50 1E HT 36

146 HOCHART THIERRY M 1 50 1E HT 37

184 DEMEO ALFRED M 1 50 1E HT 38

207 WARTELLE ADOLPHE M FRANCAISE DE MECANIQUE 1 50 1E HT 39

240 DEWIT JEAN-LUC M 1 50 1E HT 40

270 BATATA MANUEL M BAZ CARVIN 1 50 1E HT 41

141 manque nom 1 50 11 " PC

347 manque nom 1 50 20 " PC

337 DEVIENNE 1 50 51 " PC

319 MASQUELEIN 1 50 93 " PC

322 MAURICE 1 50 101 " PC

325 PLANQUE 1 50 103 " PC



Dossard Nom Prenom Sexe Team Course Distance Catégorie Place Temps Pl/ cat

201 manque nom 1 50 107 " PC

284 manque nom 1 50 108 2'23"00 PC

324 PLANQUE 1 50 113 " PC

334 manque nom 1 50 117 " PC

manque non et dossard 1 50 122 " PC

326 SCALORA 1 50 134 " PC

312 MAIRESSE 1 50 139 " PC

330 DOYE 1 50 142 " PC

321 REYS 1 50 146 " PC

314 WATINE 1 50 153 " PC

350 manque nom 1 50 154 " PC

320 DEPLANQUE 1 50 157 " PC

189 manque nom 1 50 163 " PC

309 HERRIER 1 50 166 " PC

342 manque nom 1 50 168 " PC

336 manque nom 1 50 174 2'37"00 PC

307 CORNU 1 50 175 " PC

306 DELEU BRUNO M 1 50 176 " PC

341 manque nom 1 50 191 " PC

194 manque nom 1 50 192 " PC

352 manque nom 1 50 206 PC

308 BRILLAN 1 50 211 PC

317 VASYLEWSKI 1 50 212 PC

316 MAZUREIL 1 50 213 PC

24 manque nom 1 50 215 PC

313 DELMOTTE 1 50 218 PC

301 CHRETIEN 1 50 220 PC

344 manque nom 1 50 222 PC

339 DUJARDIN 1 50 223 PC

328 DARTOIS 1 50 229 PC

315 BIGO 1 50 237 PC

311 DESTONBES 1 50 243 PC

174 BOUCHE QUENTIN 1 50 250 PC

302 COTTIGNIES 1 50 251 PC

38 manque nom 1 50 257 PC

175 GAUCHET JEAN MICHEL M 1 50 HT PC

300 SALOME 1 50 HT PC

310 ZDROJEWSKI 1 50 HT PC

318 DEPLANQUE 1 50 HT PC

323 LAFORLI 1 50 HT PC

327 CORDOVAN 1 50 HT PC

329 LIAGLE 1 50 HT PC

338 VANTHUYENE 1 50 HT PC

340 CALONNE 1 50 HT PC

349 BOUCHER 1 50 HT PC


